profichip GmbH
Einsteinstr. 6
D-91074 Herzogenaurach
Tel.: +49 9132 744 200
Fax.: +49 9132 744 204
E-Mail: info@profichip.com
Profibus Connector

Mind. bend radius 75mm
Temperature range -40°C bis +70°C
Ordering information
EasyConn PB 90° PA003105
PA003115 (without integrated diagnosis)
EasyConn PB 45° PA003111
EasyConn PB 0° PA003112
Bus line (25m to 1000m) PA00315x
EasyStrip (Stripping tool) PA003160
* at EasyConn PB 90°, 45°
Name Color LED off LED on LED blinking (5Hz)
PWR green No Power (<4V) Self-test finished, Power OK
(4…5,5V)